-1-
0...15
0...30
0...60
0...100
0...160
0...200
0...300

Dampened movement (1)
Chromium plated case and ring
HOW TO ORDER
B - DS 50
A - DS 40
D - back connection
A - lower connection
07.1 - standard pressure gauges, painted
          steel case MS7
1 - Bourdon tube pressure gauges
CODE & DESCRIPTION
C - DS 63
See Options table
11M - 1/8" BSP M
12M - 1/8" BSP M tapered
13M - 1/8" NPT M
See ranges tables
3 - ranges > 40 bar
2 - ranges 2,5...40 bar
21M - 1/4" BSP M
22M - 1/4" BSP M tapered
23M - 1/4" NPT M
1 - ranges < 2,5 bar and vacuum
R
E